
Year Total Surcharge Cumulative Remarks

1992-93 6050000 6050000 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

1993-94 7000000 13050000 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

1994-95 23500000 36550000 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

1995-96 52493043 89043043 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

1996-97 40803234 129846277 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

1997-98 61539757 191386034 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

1998-99 45771584 237157618 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

1999-2000 113306850 350464468 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

2000-01 108607149 459071617 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

2001-02 145997432 605069049 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

2002-03 108942856 714011905 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

2003-04 92579724 806591629 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

2004-05 15267841 821859470 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

2005-06 208282980 1030142450 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

2006-07 224147621 1254290071 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

2007-08 287916819 1542206890 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

2008-09 344909922 1887116812 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

2009-10 337861483 2224978295 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

2010-11 408356194 2633334489 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

2011-12 433265601 3066600090 Amount received from Central 
Railways.

2012-13 266778802 3333378892 Amount received from Central 
Railways.
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